
AMENDMENTOFSOLICITATIONIMODIFICATIONOFCONTRACT 1' CONTRACT'DCODE PAGEOFPAGES
1 I

2
2.AMENDMENT/MODIFICATIONNO. 3.EFFECTIVEDATE 4.REQUISITIONIPURCHASEREG.N0. 51PROJECTNO.(Itapptiwbte)

00046 12/31/2009 “Rio—“4°52

6.ISSUEDBY CODE 7.ADMINISTEREDBY(IfolherthanItem6) CODE AS I

National Archives and SAME AS ISSUING ADDRESS
Records AdministrationtNAA)
8601 Adelphi Rd Rm 3340
Attn: Michael Knowles(301)837—1987
College Park MD 20740

8.NAMEANDADDRESSOFCONTRACTOR(ML,street,county.StatsandZIPCode) ()09A.AMENDMENTOFSOLICITATIONNO.

LOCKHEEDMARTIN CORPORATION
922 1 CORPORATEBLVD 98.DATED(SEEITEM11)
ROCKVILLE MD 20850-3245

X 10A.MODIFICATIONOFCONTRACT/ORDERN0.
NAMA——04-C—0007

1GB.DATED{SEEITEM13)
CODE 011367237 FACILITYCODE 02/25/2008

H.THmITEMONLYAPPuesTOAEENEMENTsoFsouannONs

L]TheabovenumberedsolicitationisarnaidedassetforthinItem14.Thehouranddatespeci■edforreeelptofO■ers ■isextended.[Its notextended.
Ottersmustacknowledgereceiptofthisamendmentpriortothehouranddatespeci■edinthesoliciteanorasamended,byoneofthefollowingmethods:(a)Bycompleting
Items8and15,mdreturning copiesoftheamendment;(b)Byacknowledgingreceiptofthisamendmentoneachcopyoftheottersubmitted;or(c)By
separateletterortelegramwhichIncludesareferencetothesolicitationandamendmentnumbers.FAILUREOFYOURACKNOWLEDGEMENTTOBERECEIVEDAT
THEPLACEDESIGNATEDFORTHERECEIPTOFOFFERSPRIORTOTHEHOURANDDATESPECIFIEDMAYRESULTINREJECTIONOFYOUROFFER.ltby
virtueofthisamendmentyoudesiretochangeanutteralreadysubmitted.suchchangemaybemadebytelegramorletter.providedeachtelegramorlettermakesreference
tothesolicitationandthisamendmenl,andIsrecelvedpriortotheopeninghouranddatespedtied.

12.ACCOUNTINGANDAPPROPRIATIONDATA(tl'reqmred) Net Increase: $607, 982 _00
See Schedule

13.THISITEMONLYAPPLIESTOMODIFICATIONOFCONTRACTS/ORDERS.ITMODIFIESTHECONTRACT/ORDERNO.ASDESCRIBEDINITEM14.

CHECKONE A.THISCHANGEORDERISISSUEDPURSUANTTO?(Specify/authority)THECHANGESSETFORTHINITEM14AREMADEINTHECONTRACT
ORDERNO.INITEM10A.

'
B.THEABOVENUMBEREDCONTRACT/ORDERIsMODIFIEDTOREFLECTTHEADMINISTRATIVECHANGES{suchaschangesinpayingof■ce,

appropriationdate,etc.)SETFORTHINITEM14,PURSUANTToTHEAUTHORITYOFFAR43.10301).

6.THISSUPPLEMENTALAGREEMENTISENTEREDINTOPURSUANTTOAUTHORITYOF:

x FAR 52a243—2 Changes — Cost Reimbursement

D.OTHER(Specifytypea!modi■cationandauthority)

E.IMPORTANT:Contractor Uls not. Tx‘lisrequiredtosignthisdocumentandreturn*4 copiestotheissulng0mm.
14.DESCRIPTIONOFAMENDMENTIMODIFICATION(OrganizedbyUCFsectionheadings.includingsolicitation/contractsubjectmatterwherefeasible.)

The purpose of this modification is to definitize CLIN 0306 and add funding to CLIN 0312.

l. The total definitized cost and funded value for CLIN 0306, Operations and Support, (0&M)
Bill of Material, (BOM) is established at $2,084,751.06 and total funds allocated to CLIN
0306 is increased from: $1,523,932.06 by: $560,819.00 to: $2,084,751.06.

2. The total estimated cost and funded value for CLIN 0312, Award Fee, (AF) is established

at $3,300,899.00 and total funds allocated to CLIN 0312 is increased from: $3,253,736.00

by: $47,163.00 to: $3,300,899.00.

Continued

Exceptasprovidedherein,alltermsandcondition:ofthedocumentreferencedinItem9Aor10A,asheretoforechanged,remainsunchangedandintullforceandeffect,
15A,NAMEANDTITLEOFSIGNER(Typeorprint) 16A.NAMEANDTITLEOFCONTRACTINGOFFICER(Typeorprint)
jenm kr Paroc/

~. ' - . MICHAEL W. KNOWLES5,2,. (cm-m4ch twee/9 ctr/49K

ISBECTORIOFF? 15C.DATESIGNED 163.UNITEDTAT OFAMERICA 160.DATESIGNED

,,l

(1&4 Ia/BI/O‘?
' 12/31/2009

(StimulusolpersonarrmarizedtoSign) ( [matureoiConfmctinbOMI:
i■ 7540014528070 STANDARDFORM30(REV.1033)

pevtouseditionunusable PrescribedbyGSA
FAR(4BCFR)53243



CONWNUAUONSHEET
REFERENCEN0.0FDOCUMENTBENGCONHNUED
NAMA——04—C—0007/00046

PAGE OF

NAMEOFOFFERORORCONTRACTOR
LOCKHEEDMARTIN CORPORATION

WEMNO
(A)

SUPPUESEERVEES
(B)

QUANTITYUNIT
(C) (D)

UNHPRmE
(E)

AMOUNT
(F)

0048

0054

Change Item 0048 to read as follows(amount shown
is the total amount):

CLIN 0306 0&M and SASS Bill Of Materials (BOM)
Incrementally Funded Amount: $2,084,751.06

Amount: $1,523,932.06
Accounting Info:
NAR0303830911—2009—175001-NAR0301000-312l-NARleBD
-XXX-XX-XXXXXXXXX-XXXXXXXXX~XXXXXXXXX
Funded: $0.00

Amount: $560,819.00
Accounting Info:
NAR0303831012—2010-175001-NAR0301000~3121-NAR2113D
-XXX-XX-XXXXXXXXX-XXXXXXXXX-XXXXXXXXX
Funded: $560,819.00

Increment 3, Total Estimated Cost and Fee
$33,406,323.00

Change Item 0054 to read as follows(amount shown
is the total amount):

CLIN 0312 — Award Fee

Incrementally Funded Amount: $1,072,163.00

Amount: $47,163.00
Accounting Info:
NAR0303SE1012—2010—175001-NARO301000~3121—NAR2113D
~XXX—XX—XXXXXXXXX—XXXXXXXXX-XXXXXEXX
Funded: $47,163.00

Amount: $3,253,736.00
Accounting Info:
NAR03038E0911-2009—183201—NAR0301000—3151~NAR2113D
-XXX-XX—XXXXXXXXX-XXXXXXXXX—XXXXXXXXX
Funded: $0.00

2,084,751.06

3,300,899.00

NSN7540-01-152-8067 OPTIONALFORM:35(4436)
SponsoredbyGSA
FAR(4aCFR)53110


